PLURAL COMPONENT
Proportioning Systems for Finishing Applications
Improve Performance
Product Selector Guide
Feature ProMix Easy ProMix II ProMix Auto PrecisionMix II PrecisionMix II 3K
Number of Components 2 2 2 2 3
Ratio Range 0:1 to 30:1* 1:1 to 30:1 1:1 to 30:1 0.6:1 to 30:1 0.6:1:0.6 to 20:1:1
Ratio Assurance 1 - 5% 1% 1% 1% 1%

Dimensions
EasyKey Display RoboMix II Panel Wall Mount Panel
Ordering Information
Wall Mount Panel
WP
ProMix
Auto
X
A & B
Meter
X
Colour
X
Catalyst
X
Flow
Control
A & B Meter
0 = No Meters
1 = G3000 A and B
2 = G3000HR A and B
3 = Coriolis A and B
4 = Coriolis A and
G3000HR B
Colour Options
0 = No Colour
1 = 2 Low Pressure Colours
2 = 4 Low Pressure Colours
3 = 7 Low Pressure Colours
4 = 15 Low Pressure Colours
5 = 2 High Pressure Colours
6 = 4 High Pressure Colours
7 = 7 High Pressure Colours
8 = 15 High Pressure Colours
Flow Control
0 = No
1 = Yes
Catalyst
0 = No Catalyst
1 = 2 Low Pressure Catalysts
2 = 4 Low Pressure Catalysts
3 = 2 High Pressure Catalysts
4 = 4 High Pressure Catalysts
RoboMix II Panel
RP
ProMix
Auto
X
A & B
Meter
X
Colour
X
Catalyst
X
Flow
Control
A & B Meter
1 = G250HR
2 = G250
Colour Options
0 = No Colour
1 = 2 Colours
2 = 4 Colours
3 = 7 Colours
4 = 15 Colours
Flow Control
0 = No
1 = Yes
Catalyst
0 = No Catalyst
1 = 2 Catalysts
2 = 4 Catalysts